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Team Scores
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14
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16

17

18

Amarillo Tascosa
Lucas Lovejoy
Canyon Randall
Dumas

Melissa

Killeen Ellison
Northwest
Midlothian

Amarillo Caprock
Comal Smithson Valley
Georgetown
Grapevine

Burleson Centennial
Lubbock
Whitehouse

Frisco Heritage
Frisco Reedy

Azle
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109.0

106.5

106.0

83.0

80.5

79.0

66.0

59.0

55.5

37.0

37.0

33.5
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32.5

32.0

29.0

27.0
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18

20

21

21

23

23

23

26

26

28

28

30

30

32

32

32

32

36

37

37

39

39

41

Uvalde

Frisco Liberty
Comal Canyon
Hereford

Frisco Centennial
Killeen Shoemaker
Lancaster

Bryan Rudder
Frisco Wakeland

Dallas Hillcrest

San Antonio Veterans Memorial

Leander

Salado

Amarillo

Comal Pieper
Friendswood
Lamar Fulshear
Cedar Park

Frisco Independence
Killeen

Lubbock Estacado
Midlothian Heritage

Amarillo Palo Duro
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27.0

26.0

25.0

25.0
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24.0

24.0

22.0

22.0

20.0

20.0

18.0

18.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

14.0

13.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

11.0
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42

42

44

44

44

47

48

48

48

51

51

53

53

53

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

63

63

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
Frisco Lone Star

Mission Sharyland

Rio Grande City

Rosenberg Lamar Consolidated
San Antonio MacArthur

Dallas Adams

Lewisville The Colony

Mission Sharyland Pioneer

Fort Worth Benbrook

Princeton

Carrollton Creekview

Clint Horizon

Frisco Lebanon Trall

Corpus Christi Carroll

Dallas South Oak Cliff

Dallas Wilson

McAllen

Mission Veterans Memorial
North Mesquite

Pharr-San Juan-Alamo Memorial
Corpus Christi Ray

Humble Kingwood Park

Team Scores
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6.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0
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4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0
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63

63

63

63

63

63

71

71

71

71

75

75

75

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

Leander Rouse

Lubbock Cooper
Richmond Foster
Rosenberg Terry

Vernon

White Settlement Brewer

Aledo

El Paso Andress

El Paso Hanks
Lubbock Coronado
Lubbock Monterey
Pilot Point
Pittsburg

Anna

Argyle

Canyon

Carrollton Turner
College Station
Colleyville Heritage
Corpus Christi King
Corpus Christi Miller
El Paso Chapin

El Paso Del Valle
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78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

El Paso Riverside

Frisco

Houston North Forest
Huntsville

La Joya Juarez-Lincoln
Lampasas High School
Leander Glenn

McAllen Rowe

North Richland Hills Birdville
Pflugerville Connally

Roma

San Antonio Burbank
Springtown

Vanguard Academy Rembrandt-Pharr
Victoria East

Victoria West

Whitesboro

Winnsboro

Allen
Arlington Martin

Conroe Woodlands College Park
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0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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0.0

201.5

186.0

110.0
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4

5

10

10

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

22

22

25

26

Katy

El Paso Eastwood
Klein

Houston Westside
Keller Timber Creek
Rockwall

El Paso Franklin
El Paso Montwood
Austin Lake Travis
Austin Vandegrift
Dripping Springs
Katy Cinco Ranch
Keller

Mesquite Horn
Coppell

Southlake Carroll
Houston Clear Lake
Klein Cain

Katy Jordan
McKinney Boyd
Prosper Rock Hill
Bryan

Dallas Highland Park
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93.0

79.5

59.0

57.5

53.0

44.0

37.0

37.0

36.5

34.0

34.0

27.5

27.0

22.0

21.0

21.0

20.0

19.5

19.0

19.0

19.0

18.5

18.0
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27

27

27

30

31

32

32

34

35

35

37

37

39

40

40

40

40

44

44

44

44

44

49

Cy-Fair

New Braunfels
Schertz Clemens

San Antonio Reagan
South Grand Prairie
El Paso Pebble Hills
Katy Paetow

Austin Westlake
Conroe Caney Creek
Rockwall Heath
Houston Bellaire
Langham Creek
Round Rock

Cypress Ranch

El Paso El Dorado
Katy Tompkins
Temple

Cypress Lakes
Humble Kingwood
Killeen Harker Heights
League City Clear Falls
San Antonio Roosevelt

Pflugerville Weiss

Team Scores

https://www.trackwrestling.com/predefinedtournaments/PrintTeamScores.jsp?TIM=1676729577315&twSessionld=nbnaafellr

17.0

17.0

17.0

15.0

13.0
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50

50

52

52

52

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55
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55

55

66

66

66

66

66

66

72

Cypress Woods

Katy Seven Lakes
Edinburg Economedes
Keller Central
League City Clear Creek
Clute Brazoswood
Copperas Cove
Hutto

Katy Morton Ranch
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Nelson
Plano

Willis

Wolfforth Frenship
Wylie

Bridgeland

Conroe

Cypress Creek
Keller Fossil Ridge
Prosper

San Antonio Johnson

Conroe The Woodlands

Team Scores
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4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
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20

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0
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72

74
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74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

Wylie East

Austin Akins

Austin Anderson

Cibolo Steele

Conroe Oak Ridge
Cypress Falls

Cypress Springs
Edinburg

Edinburg North

Fort Worth Paschal
Harlingen

Humble Atascocita
Humble Summer Creek
Jersey Village

Katy Mayde Creek
Katy Taylor

Klein Oak

Lewisville Flower Mound
Little Elm

Plano East

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Round Rock McNeil

San Antonio Churchill

Team Scores
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74 Weslaco 0.0
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